
April 2024

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S.
PUTAH 
SOUTH

PUTAH 
CREEK C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

619

1 130.25 607 -12 606 96 515 1 0.18 0.11

2 130.23 604 -3 605 105 501 1 0.24 0.00

3 130.44 627 23 612 114 485 1 0.18 0.00

4 130.44 627 0 601 120 480 1 0.23 0.00

5 130.40 623 -4 602 124 480 0 0.07 0.22

6 130.28 610 -13 538 158 387 0 0.01 0.12

7 130.31 613 3 562 120 440 0 0.10 0.00

8 130.20 601 -12 468 122 351 1 0.18 0.00

9 130.43 626 25 396 139 243 1 0.26 0.00

10 130.55 639 13 342 153 181 1 0.18 0.00

11 130.66 651 12 310 161 142 1 0.20 0.00

12 130.55 639 -12 361 151 215 1 0.27 0.00

13 130.44 627 -12 486 131 360 1 0.21 0.17

14 130.46 629 2 474 113 360 0 0.07 0.25

15 130.52 635 6 449 101 345 0 0.05 0.00

16 130.36 619 -16 374 94 287 1 0.18 0.00

17 130.30 612 -7 343 102 244 1 0.18 0.00

18 130.39 622 10 317 121 190 1 0.20 0.00

19 130.45 628 6 294 127 163 1 0.26 0.00

20 130.57 641 13 277 123 146 1 0.25 0.00

21 130.51 634 -7 269 117 155 1 0.30 0.00

22 130.23 604 -30 250 137 127 1 0.27 0.00

23 130.35 618 14 251 153 90 1 0.28 0.00

24 130.40 623 5 256 167 85 1 0.24 0.00

25 130.48 631 8 278 207 66 1 0.18 0.00

26 130.45 628 -3 292 218 75 1 0.23 0.00

27 130.36 619 -9 268 207 65 1 0.28 0.00

28 130.69 655 36 279 200 60 1 0.28 0.00

29 130.68 654 -1 280 220 60 1 0.27 0.00

30 130.72 658 4 315 252 60 1 0.30 0.00

TOTALS 39 11,755 4,353 7,358 25 6.13 0.87

ACRE-FEET 39 23,316 8,634 14,595 50

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Putah South Canal 8,634
Putah Creek 14,595

Total 23,229

Precipitation

This month = 0.87
October 01, 2023 To date = 23.26
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